
Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
B.COM (RETAIL MANAGEMENT) SEM-I ATKT EXAMINATION JULY-2024 (2023 | 2023 - 2024) (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : SHINDE PRIYANKA GANESH SPECIALIZATION : RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

3482 2023021001101022 22 111101 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER I

10124A Introduction to Retail Operations IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 21 - - 100 46 - 46/100 4 C 5.3 21.2 c

10224A In Store Cashiering & Merchandising Operations – I Th/IA 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 C 5 20 c

10324A Business Communication Th/IA 20/50 27 20/50 22 - - 100 49 - 49/100 4 C 5.45 21.80 c

10424A On the Job Training Pr - - - - 40/100 92 100 92 - 92/100 4 O+ 10 40 c

10524A Retail Associate cum Cashier- I Pr - - - - 40/100 86 100 86 - 86/100 4 O 9.6 38.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :141.4 GPA: 7.07 GRADE: A TOTAL: 313/500 PERCENTAGE: 62.60 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER II

20124A Basics of Business Management IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 10 - - 100 32 - 32/100 0 F 0 0 c

20224A In-Store Cashiering & Merchandising Operations-II Th/IA 20/50 20 20/50 20 - - 100 40 - 40/100 4 C 5 20 c

20324A Business Economics IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 13 - - 100 33 - 33/100 0 F 0 0 c

20424A On the Job Training II Pr - - - - 40/100 78 100 78 - 78/100 4 A+ 8.8 35.2 x

20524A Retail Associate cum Cashier- II Pr - - - - 40/100 78 100 78 - 78/100 4 A+ 8.8 35.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 12 TOTAL EGP :90.4 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 32 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Controller Of Examinations Principal



 

Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
B.COM (RETAIL MANAGEMENT) SEM-I ATKT EXAMINATION JULY-2024 (2023 | 2023 - 2024) (2023 | 2023 - 2024)

NAME : GUPTA MANJU JAIRAM SPECIALIZATION : RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

3914 2023021001101028 28 111102 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Practical Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER I

10124A Introduction to Retail Operations Th/IA 20/50 30 20/50 20 - - 100 50 - 50/100 4 B 5.5 22.0 c

10224A In Store Cashiering & Merchandising Operations – I IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 3 - - 100 23 - 23/100 0 F 0 0 c

10324A Business Communication IA/Th 20/50 29 20/50 22 - - 100 51 - 51/100 4 B 5.6 22.4 c

10424A On the Job Training Pr - - - - 40/100 0 100 0 - 0/100 0 F 0 0 c

10524A Retail Associate cum Cashier- I Pr - - - - 40/100 0 100 0 - 0/100 0 F 0 0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 8 TOTAL EGP :44.4 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER II

20124A Basics of Business Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 AB - - 100 20 - 20/100 0 F 0 0 c

20224A In-Store Cashiering & Merchandising Operations-II Th/IA 20/50 20 20/50 22 - - 100 42 - 42/100 4 C 5.1 20.4 c

20324A Business Economics Th/IA 20/50 20 20/50 6 - - 100 26 - 26/100 0 F 0 0 c

20424A On the Job Training II Pr - - - - 40/100 80 100 80 - 80/100 4 O 9 36 x

20524A Retail Associate cum Cashier- II Pr - - - - 40/100 80 100 80 - 80/100 4 O 9 36 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 12 TOTAL EGP :92.4 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13/08/2024

Controller Of Examinations Principal
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